
2018118 GROWTHPOINT Cape Town Tennis Super 8
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071157

TSA071263

GC

KZN

[1] Amelie VAN ZYL

Zahra FERREIRA 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA071078

TSA071427

EDEN

NC

NIKA POTGIETER

[Q] Anine THERON 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA071155

TSA071644

Winelands

Winelands

Kelly COETZEE

[Q] Nina VAN EEDEN 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA071487

TSA070056

EP

KZN

Juliette CARSTENS

[6] Alexandra UYS 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA071156

TSA071311

FS

WP

[4] Donna LE ROUX

[Q] Ilke VAN DER MERWE 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA071440

TSA071319

NWP

Winelands

[Q] Tenise VAN DER LINDE

Shiloh DANIELS 6-4, 6-3

13

14

TSA081038

TSA071108

WP

KZN

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA 7-5, 6-1

15

16

TSA071642

TSA071179

Khomas

WP

[Q] Cari STEARS

[8] Kira FARRAKHOVA 6-0, 6-0

17

18

TSA071184

TSA071665

FS

WP

[7] Ansone THERON

[Q] Emma PHEIFFER 6-3, 6-1

19

20

TSA071146

TSA081005

EP

KZN

Abigayel VOSLOO

Georgie MACKAY 6-4, 6-4

21

22

TSA091003

TSA081235

FS

GC

CARA LE GRANGE

Madison Ann EDWARDS 6-0, 6-2

23

24

TSA071207

TSA071151

KZN

GE

sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

[3] Danielle  CHAPMAN 6-1, 6-0

25

26

TSA071180

TSA091020

GE

NW

[5] Rune VAN WYK

Jahnie VAN ZYL 6-4, 6-2

27

28

TSA081123

TSA071250

WP

WP

Angelica VAN VUUREN

[Q] Emily SIMONS 7-5, 6-1

29

30

TSA071252

TSA071176

GC

WP

Eden  DWORCAN

[Q] Abigael STRAUSS 7-6, 6-1

31

32

TSA081204

TSA0833

Winelands

GN

Milla KOTZE

[2] Morgan JORDAAN 6-1, 6-0

[1] Amelie VAN ZYL

NIKA POTGIETER

6-2, 6-0

Kelly COETZEE

[6] Alexandra UYS

6-2, 6-4

[4] Donna LE ROUX

[Q] Tenise VAN DER LINDE

6-1, 6-3

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

[8] Kira FARRAKHOVA

6-2, 6-2

[7] Ansone THERON

Abigayel VOSLOO

6-2, 7-6(7)

Madison Ann EDWARDS

[3] Danielle  CHAPMAN

6-3, 6-3

[5] Rune VAN WYK

Angelica VAN VUUREN

7-5, 6-1

Eden  DWORCAN

[2] Morgan JORDAAN

6-0, 6-2

[1] Amelie VAN ZYL

[6] Alexandra UYS

6-2, 6-0

[4] Donna LE ROUX

[8] Kira FARRAKHOVA

6-2, 6-1

[7] Ansone THERON

[3] Danielle  CHAPMAN

6-1, 6-3

[5] Rune VAN WYK

[2] Morgan JORDAAN

6-2, 6-3

[1] Amelie VAN ZYL

[4] Donna LE ROUX

4-6, 7-6(4), 6-4

[3] Danielle  CHAPMAN

[2] Morgan JORDAAN

6-1, 5-7, 6-3

[4] Donna LE ROUX

[2] Morgan JORDAAN

2-6, 6-3, 6-4

[2] Morgan JORDAAN

[1] Amelie VAN ZYL

[3] Danielle  CHAPMAN 6-1, 6-1

3/4 Playoff

[1] Amelie VAN ZYL



[6] Alexandra UYS

[8] Kira FARRAKHOVA 6-4, 6-2

[7] Ansone THERON

[5] Rune VAN WYK 6-4, 6-3

[8] Kira FARRAKHOVA

[7] Ansone THERON

6-0, 6-1

5/6 Playoff

[8] Kira FARRAKHOVA

[6] Alexandra UYS

[5] Rune VAN WYK 6-4, 3-6, 10-8

7/8 Playoff

[6] Alexandra UYS

NIKA POTGIETER

Kelly COETZEE 6-2, 6-2

[Q] Tenise VAN DER LINDE

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT 6-4, 7-5

Abigayel VOSLOO

Madison Ann EDWARDS 6-2, 6-2

Angelica VAN VUUREN

Eden  DWORCAN 7-5, 6-2

NIKA POTGIETER

[Q] Tenise VAN DER LINDE

6-2, 6-1

Abigayel VOSLOO

Eden  DWORCAN

6-0, 6-0

NIKA POTGIETER

Abigayel VOSLOO

6-3, 3-6, 10-6

9/10 Playoff

Abigayel VOSLOO

[Q] Tenise VAN DER LINDE

Eden  DWORCAN 7-5, 1-6, 10-0

11/12 Playoff

[-1] Tenise VAN DER LINDE

Kelly COETZEE

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT 6-1, 6-4

Madison Ann EDWARDS

Angelica VAN VUUREN 6-2, 6-1

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Madison Ann EDWARDS

6-2, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

Madison Ann EDWARDS

Kelly COETZEE

Angelica VAN VUUREN 6-4, 6-2

15/16 Playoff

Kelly COETZEE



Zahra FERREIRA

[Q] Anine THERON 6-1, 6-2

[Q] Nina VAN EEDEN

Juliette CARSTENS 6-1, 6-0

[Q] Ilke VAN DER MERWE

Shiloh DANIELS Walkover

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

[Q] Cari STEARS 6-0, 6-0

[Q] Emma PHEIFFER

Georgie MACKAY 6-1, 6-4

CARA LE GRANGE

sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH4-6, 6-4, 11-9

Jahnie VAN ZYL

[Q] Emily SIMONS 6-1, 6-4

[Q] Abigael STRAUSS

Milla KOTZE 6-1, 6-1

Zahra FERREIRA

[Q] Nina VAN EEDEN

6-2, 6-4

[Q] Ilke VAN DER MERWE

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

6-1, 6-3

Georgie MACKAY

sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

6-1, 6-1

Jahnie VAN ZYL

Milla KOTZE

6-4, 6-3

[Q] Nina VAN EEDEN

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

6-7(7), 6-1, 10-6

Georgie MACKAY

Jahnie VAN ZYL

6-4, 4-6, 14-12

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

Jahnie VAN ZYL

7-6(3), 6-0

17/18 Playoff

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

[Q] Nina VAN EEDEN

Georgie MACKAY 6-3, 7-5

19/20 Playoff

Georgie MACKAY

Zahra FERREIRA

[Q] Ilke VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 4-6, 10-8

sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

Milla KOTZE 6-3, 6-2

Zahra FERREIRA

sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

6-3, 6-1

21/22 Playoff

sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

[Q] Ilke VAN DER MERWE

Milla KOTZE 6-4, 6-0

23/24 Playoff

Milla KOTZE

[Q] Anine THERON

Juliette CARSTENS 6-1, 5-7, 11-9

M2

BYE

[Q] Cari STEARS

[Q] Emma PHEIFFER

CARA LE GRANGE 6-1, 6-1

[Q] Emily SIMONS

[Q] Abigael STRAUSS 6-4, 6-4

[Q] Anine THERON

[Q] Cari STEARS

6-0, 6-2

[Q] Emma PHEIFFER

[Q] Emily SIMONS

7-6(12), 6-3

[Q] Anine THERON

[Q] Emma PHEIFFER

6-1, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

[-1] Emma PHEIFFER

[Q] Cari STEARS

[Q] Emily SIMONS 6-0, 6-0

27/28 Playoff

[-1] Emily SIMONS



O1

Juliette CARSTENS

BYE

CARA LE GRANGE

[Q] Abigael STRAUSS 6-2, 6-4

Juliette CARSTENS

CARA LE GRANGE

7-5, 7-5

29/30 Playoff

CARA LE GRANGE

P1

BYE

[Q] Abigael STRAUSS

31/32 Playoff

[-1] Abigael STRAUSS
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